Tawa Swimming Club

Event 1 Mixed 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

Tawa PCA Dash for Cash Meet - Oct 2025 -11/10/2025

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:54 PM 9/10/2025 Page 1

Meet Program - Session 1

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of1 Finals Startsat04:30 PM
0
1 Geursen, Clare W15 TWAWN NT
2 Chen, Luogianhe M14 NTTWN 19:09.53
3 Yee, Jaeci M15 TWAWN 17:51.72
4 Dickison, Charlie M15 NTTWN 16:46.95
5 Chen, Luojingxi M16 NTTWN 17:10.22
6  Yu, Victor M15 PCAWN 18:25.95
7  Humpbhries, Hadassah W15 TWAWN 19:51.06
8  Curtis, Humphrey M13 RAUWN NT
9

Event 2 Mixed 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of8 Finals Starts at 04:51 PM
0 Cocker, Felix M10 PIRWN NT
1 Levine, Finley M11 PIRWN NT
2 Mitchell, Olivia W12 PCAWN NT
3 Sinclair, Zoe W11 RAUWN 1:11.70
4 Xu-Hua, Ethan M9 SZRWN 57.82
5 Li, Ethan M6 PCAWN 57.93
6 Fraser, Grace W13 RAUWN NT
7  Burrell, Quinn M11 TWAWN NT
8  Smith, Jackson M10 PCAWN NT
9 Jang, Ayoung W10 NTTWN NT

Heat 2 of 8 Finals Starts at 04:53 PM
0 Tan, Adam M11 SZRWN 53.77
1 Xu, Rulin M12 TWAWN 49.97
2 Evans, Clara W13 PIRWN 45.11
3 Cornick, Evie W13 SZRWN 44.71
4 Watkins, Deryn W13 OTTWN 43.18
5 Johnstone, Nachton M10 TWAWN 43.62
6  Hoff, Yumi W13 NTTWN 44.92
7  Anthony, Delialah W10 PIRWN 49.07
8 Macrae, Jessica W11 TWAWN 51.02
9  Curtis, Elsie W11 RAUWN 54.23

Heat 3 of 8 Finals Starts at 04:54 PM
0 Yu, Lylah W10 PIRWN 42.11
1 Barrington Prowse, Olympi:W10 NTTWN 41.68
2 Moore, Zachary M13 SZRWN 40.97
3 Andrews, Livvy W14 PCAWN 38.77
4 Broadfoot, Rylee W12 PIRWN 38.68
5 Childs, Lily W14 NTTWN 38.74
6 Lewis, Tai M12 PCAWN 39.74
7  Gleisner, Jessa W13 NTTWN 41.67
8 Tan, Alex M13 SZRWN 41.80
9 Dahiroc, Sophia W10 PCAWN 42.86

Heat 4 of 8 Finals Starts at 04:56 PM
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Brightwell, Helen
McArthur, Hunter
Wang, Lawrence
Wadham, Scarlett
Isidro, Mica
Maxwell, Khendall
Haigh, Clara
Weinstock, Athena
Austin, Jada
Bunton, Katie

W15
M13
M11
W15
W11
w16
W14
W13
W15
W12

TWAWN
RAUWN
PCAWN

CTNWN
PIRWN

NTTWN
NTTWN
NTTWN
MASWN
TWAWN

50f 8 Finals Starts at 04:57 PM

Gu, Alyssa

Yang, Elizabeth
Crawford, Lauren
Thompson, Elsie
Cai, Lishun

Yan, Rhyan
Kappagoda, Maya
Liu, Ashley

Lowe, Georgie
Thiebaut, Charlotte

w13
w12
W15
w14
M15
M15
W13
W13
W15
W13

NTTWN
PCAWN

PCAWN

NTTWN
NTTWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
RAUWN
SZRWN

6 of 8 Finals Starts at 04:58 PM

Bradshaw, Jacob

Kim, Mina

Rogers, Piper

Reiher, Patrick
Maxwell (S14), Preston
Zhou, Camille

Hearns, Ciara

Brown, Daniel

Shen, Dora

Gibbs, Meghan

M16
W13
w17
M14
M15
w14
W16
M13
W13
W15

SZRWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
PCAWN
NTTWN
PCAWN
TWAWN
SZRWN
TWAWN
TWAWN

7 of 8 Finals Starts at 05:00 PM

Schlagowski, JJ

Hu, Nathan

Hanley, Ella

Nadilo, Marina
Sorenson, Holly
Madar-Leuluai, Charlie
Waite, Henry

Thomas, Asher

Zang, Aaron

Overton, Rory

M15
M13
w16
w16
W15
M14
M15
M15
M17
M13

TWAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
NTTWN
SZRWN

NTTWN
OTTWN
PCAWN

PCAWN

RAUWN

8 of 8 Finals Starts at 05:01 PM

Andersen, Guy
Lavigne, Luca
Commerford, Lucas
Esposito, Alex
Alexander, Zac
Lloyd, Hunter
Mills, Frederick

Ng, Jayden

Reid, Yusuke
Wang, Justin

M15
M16
M16
M21
M18
M17
M15
M15
M14
M15

NTTWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
NTTWN
NTTWN
RAUWN
TWAWN
PCAWN

SZRWN

PCAWN

38.57
38.15
37.90
36.85
36.39
36.64
37.33
3791
38.20
38.60

35.65
34.88
33.92
3341
33.02
33.20
33.51
34.57
35.56
36.18

32.45
32.34
31.70
31.56
31.42
31.50
31.64
32.02
32.39
32.92

30.79
30.59
30.23
30.07
29.98
29.99
30.13
30.56
30.72
31.21

29.21
28.41
27.73
2691
26.35
26.55
27.35
28.19
29.02
29.64



Tawa Swimming Club

Event 3 Mixed 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of2 Finals Startsat05:02 PM
0
1
2 Fenwick, Hannah W13 CTNWN NT
3 Anthony, Delialah W10 PIRWN 3:40.04
4 Yu, Audrey w12 TWAWN 3:19.38
5 Wang, Erwin M10 TWAWN 3:25.50
6  Weinstock, Athena W13 NTTWN 3:46.00
7  He, Christina W12 TWAWN NT
8
9
Heat 2 of2 Finals Startsat05:07 PM
0 Thomas, Lincoln M11 PCAWN 3:11.89
1 Antalan, Chryslly W15 RAUWN 3:07.13
2 Xie, Chloe W13 TWAWN 2:55.00
3 Humphries, Hadassah W15 TWAWN 2:45.92
4 Tye, William M14 NTTWN 2:27.04
5 Sheridan, Bella W17 TWAWN 2:38.35
6 Crawford, Jackson M13 PCAWN 2:50.78
7  Patterson, Blake M13 SZRWN 3:02.60
8 Dahiroc, Sophia W10 PCAWN 3:09.31
9  Cocker, Rhys M12 PIRWN 3:12.85
Event 4 Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f10 Finals Startsat05:12 PM
0
1
2
3 Clarke, Jaiden M9 TWAWN NT
4 Williams, Hayley W10 TWAWN NT
5 Cocker, Felix M10 PIRWN NT
6
7
8
9
Heat 2 of 10 Finals Starts at 05:14 PM
0 Cruickshank, Olivia W10 PIRWN NT
1 Scherzer, Emily W11 TWAWN NT
2 Packer, Baylee M13 SZRWN NT
3 Tan, Adam M11 SZRWN 2:10.93
4 Mubea, Wambui W8 PCAWN 1:53.73
5 Weinstock, Ari M12 NTTWN 1:55.19
6  Rakovics, Marko M10 RAUWN 2:11.02
7  Phillips, Abigail W12 NTTWN NT
8 Burrell, Quinn M11 TWAWN NT
9
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Heat 3 of 10 Finals Starts at 05:17 PM

0

WO N O Ul AW N

Heat

O N U W N

Heat

W N O U WN RO

Nel

Heat

W N OU A WN RO

Nel

Heat

(=}

O© 0 N O Ul B W N

Sinclair, Zoe W11 RAUWN
Macrae, Jessica w11 TWAWN
Prestidge, Amalia w11 TWAWN
Yalden, Anders M11 TWAWN
Curtis, Elsie W11 RAUWN
Mitchell, Olivia W12 PCAWN
Cameron-Bennett, Luka M10 RAUWN
Jacobs, Jordyn-Leigh W9 PCAWN
Levine, Finley M11 PIRWN
Harris, Jessica W9 PCAWN
4 of 10 Finals Startsat 05:19 PM
Jang, Ayoung W10 NTTWN
Standen, Alexa W12 CTNWN
Liu, Caleb M10 TWAWN
Mchardy, Penelope W10 NTTWN
Rapson Bennett, Ella W11 PCAWN
Clayton Greene, Amber W10 TWAWN
Hoff, Yumi W13 NTTWN
Gu, Anthony M10 NTTWN
Xu-Hua, Ethan M9 SZRWN
Wang, Jade W9 PCAWN
50f10 Finals Startsat05:22 PM
Javier, Nicolas M12 TWAWN
Evans, Clara W13 PIRWN
Osila, Alfred M11 NTTWN
Fukac, Julia W11 PIRWN
Tan, Alex M13 SZRWN
Gray, Hunter M9 RAUWN
Gleisner, Jessa W13 NTTWN
Dahiroc, Sophia W10 PCAWN
Johnstone, Nachton M10 TWAWN
Smith, Jackson M10 PCAWN
6 of 10 Finals Starts at 05:24 PM
Ng, Emma W11 TWAWN
Foot, Oliver M13 PIRWN
Wilson, Cora W13 SZRWN
Haigh, Clara W14 NTTWN
Reed, Jacqueline W13 SZRWN
Fenwick, Hannah W13 CTNWN
Li, Xinyi W13 TWAWN
Campbell, Sophia W13 MASWN
Lewis, Tai M12 PCAWN
Bunton, Katie w12 TWAWN
7 of 10 Finals Starts at 05:26 PM
Antalan, Chryslly W15 RAUWN
Fraser, Grace W13 RAUWN
McArthur, Hunter M13 RAUWN
Kim, Caleb M12 SZRWN
Lowe, Georgie W15 RAUWN
Xu, Eric M15 SZRWN
Rakovics, Milan M14 RAUWN
Barrington Prowse, Sienna W12 NTTWN
Austin, Jada W15 MASWN
Wood S10/Sb9/Sm10, NathM16 PCAWN

1:47.82
1:46.16
1:43.51
1:41.14
1:39.61
1:39.95
1:41.95
1:45.55
1:47.27
1:48.91

1:38.48
1:34.04
1:32.90
1:29.98
1:28.48
1:28.54
1:32.50
1:33.60
1:37.29
1:39.23

1:28.26
1:25.89
1:24.27
1:22.92
1:21.40
1:22.36
1:24.20
1:25.77
1:26.92
1:28.26

1:19.07
1:18.40
1:17.55
1:16.74
1:16.19
1:16.63
1:16.93
1:17.60
1:18.97
1:19.45

1:15.25
1:14.81
1:14.26
1:13.05
1:12.72
1:13.05
1:14.15
1:14.63
1:14.99
1:15.40



Tawa Swimming Club

Tawa PCA Dash for Cash Meet - Oct 2025 -11/10/2025

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:54 PM 9/10/2025 Page 3

Meet Program - Session 1

Heat 8 Finals (#4 Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Event 6 Mixed 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

0 Gu, Alyssa W13 NTTWN 1:12.37
1 Childs, Lily W14 NTTWN 1:12.16
2 Maxwell, Khendall W16 NTTWN 1:10.42
3 St]Just, Maddy W15 PCAWN 1:09.51
4  Moore, Zachary M13 SZRWN 1:07.13
5 Thompson, Elsie W14 NTTWN 1:07.85
6 Liu, Ashley W13 TWAWN 1:10.14
7  Brightwell, Helen W15 TWAWN 1:11.53
8 Wang, Lawrence M11 PCAWN 1:12.23
9 Isidro, Mica W11 PIRWN 1:12.51
Heat 9 of 10 Finals Starts at 05:30 PM
0 Shen, Dora W13 TWAWN 1:06.70
1 Gibbs, Meghan W15 TWAWN 1:05.85
2 Maxwell (S14), Preston M15 NTTWN 1:05.04
3 Rule, Dannielle W19 PCAWN 1:03.42
4 Waite, Henry M15 OTTWN 1:02.18
5 Zhou, Camille W14 PCAWN 1:02.76
6 Cai, Lishun M15 NTTWN 1:03.52
7  Choi, Sarah W12 PCAWN 1:05.14
8 Alaifea, lite W14 PCAWN 1:06.10
9 Bunton, Lucy W15 TWAWN 1:07.04
Heat 10 of 10 Finals Startsat 05:31 PM
0 Nadilo, Marina W16 NTTWN 1:01.65
1 Thomas, Asher M15 PCAWN 1:00.40
2 Dickison, Jayden M16 NTTWN 58.12
3 Madar-Leuluai, Charlie M14 NTTWN 57.85
4 Krauss, Damon M16 NTTWN 56.67
5 Lavigne, Luca M16 TWAWN 57.40
6 Commerford, Lucas M16 TWAWN 57.88
7  Andersen, Guy M15 NTTWN 59.77
8 Yan, Rhyan M15 TWAWN 1:00.70
9 Bradshaw, Jacob M16 SZRWN 1:01.74
Event 5 Mixed 200 LC Meter Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals Starts at 05:33 PM
0
1
2 Li, Guangyuan M10 TWAWN NT
3 Proudman, Evelyn W12 SZRWN NT
4 Lloyd, Hunter M17 RAUWN 2:06.54
5 Kim, Mina W13 TWAWN 3:05.38
6  McHardy, Harriet W12 NTTWN NT
7
8
9

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f6 Finals Startsat 05:37 PM
0  Scherzer, Emily W11 TWAWN NT
1 Yalden, Seren w9 TWAWN 1:32.07
2 Mubea, Wambui W8 PCAWN 1:07.64
3 CocKker, Felix M10 PIRWN 1:04.82
4 Weinstock, Ari M12 NTTWN 1:02.36
5 Cameron-Bennett, Luka M10 RAUWN 1:03.29
6  Jacobs, Jordyn-Leigh W9 PCAWN 1:06.75
7 Macrae, Jessica W1l TWAWN 1:09.93
8 Proudman, Evelyn W12 SZRWN NT
9  Burrell, Quinn M11 TWAWN NT
Heat 2 of 6 Finals Starts at 05:39 PM
0 Lewis, Tai M12 PCAWN 1:02.28
1 Harris, Jessica W9 PCAWN 1:01.20
2 Anthony, Delialah W10 PIRWN 57.50
3 Tan, Adam M11 SZRWN 55.90
4 Phillips, Abigail W12 NTTWN 53.73
5 Curtis, Elsie W11 RAUWN 54.67
6 Wang, Jade W9 PCAWN 57.28
7  Clayton Greene, Amber W10 TWAWN 58.29
8  Cruickshank, Olivia W10 PIRWN 1:01.90
9 Levine, Finley M11 PIRWN 1:02.29
Heat 3 of 6 Finals Starts at05:41 PM
0 Packer, Baylee M13 SZRWN 53.17
1 Yu, Lylah W10 PIRWN 50.37
2 Gleisner, Jessa W13 NTTWN 50.07
3 Shepeleva, Federika W9 PCAWN 48.95
4 Foot, Oliver M13 PIRWN 48.04
5 Tan, Alex M13 SZRWN 48.67
6  Williams, Hayley W10 TWAWN 49.43
7 Standen, Alexa W12 CTNWN 50.22
8 Mchardy, Penelope W10 NTTWN 52.87
9  Smith, Jackson M10 PCAWN 53.28
Heat 4 of 6 Finals Starts at 05:42 PM
0  Cocker, Rhys M12 PIRWN 47.66
1 Broadfoot, Rylee W12 PIRWN 47.36
2 Wang, Erwin M10 TWAWN 46.68
3 Austin, Jada W15 MASWN 46.06
4 Haigh, Clara W14 NTTWN 45.37
5 Antalan, Chryslly W15 RAUWN 45.97
6 Osila, Alfred M11 NTTWN 46.09
7  Maxwell (S14), Preston M15 NTTWN 46.81
8 Bunton, Katie W12 TWAWN 47.47
9  Fraser, Grace W13 RAUWN 47.70
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Heat 5 Finals (#6 Mixed 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

0 Evans, Clara W13 PIRWN 44.78
1 Barrington Prowse, Sienna W12 NTTWN 43.39
2 He, Christina w12 TWAWN 41.03
3 Kim, Caleb M12 SZRWN 39.94
4 Thiebaut, Charlotte W13 SZRWN 39.70
5 Thomas, Lincoln M11 PCAWN 39.91
6 Xie, Chloe W13 TWAWN 40.03
7  Xu, Eric M15 SZRWN 42.73
8 Wood S10/Sb9/Sm10, NathM16 PCAWN 44.60
9 Campbell, Sophia W13 MASWN 45.00

Heat 6 of 6 Finals Starts at05:45PM
0 Wadham, Scarlett W15 CTNWN 39.22
1 Chen, Cody M14 PCAWN 35.13
2 Alaifea, lite W14 PCAWN 34.61
3 Thomas, Asher M15 PCAWN 31.59
4 Mills, Frederick M15 TWAWN 30.15
5 Esposito, Alex M21 NTTWN 31.54
6 Alexander, Zac M18 NTTWN 33.60
7  Sorenson, Holly W15 SZRWN 34.78
8 Hunt, Isabelle W16 NTTWN 38.90
9 Bunton, Lucy W15 TWAWN 39.36

Event 7 Mixed 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of5 Finals Starts at 05:47 PM
0
1
2 Cruickshank, Olivia W10 PIRWN NT
3 Cocker, Felix M10 PIRWN NT
4 Yalden, Anders M11 TWAWN NT
5 Rakovics, Marko M10 RAUWN NT
6 Barrington Prowse, OlympiiW10 NTTWN NT
7 Wang, Jade W9 PCAWN NT
8
9

Heat 2 of 5 Finals Starts at 05:50 PM
0 Mitchell, Olivia W12 PCAWN NT
1 Mubea, Wambui W8 PCAWN 2:03.08
2 Sinclair, Zoe W11 RAUWN 1:56.13
3 Cameron-Bennett, Luka M10 RAUWN 1:53.37
4 Xu, Rulin M12 TWAWN 1:43.60
5 Harris, Jessica W9 PCAWN 1:52.95
6 Jacobs, Jordyn-Leigh W9 PCAWN 1:53.70
7  Rakovics, Milan M14 RAUWN 2:02.03
8 Tan, Alex M13 SZRWN NT
9  Weinstock, Ari M12 NTTWN NT

Heat 3 of 5 Finals Starts at 05:53 PM

0  Phillips, Abigail W12 NTTWN 1:42.74
1 Rapson Bennett, Ella W11 PCAWN 1:39.70
2 Wilson, Cora W13 SZRWN 1:36.47
3 Andrews, Livvy W14 PCAWN 1:35.93
4 Watkins, Deryn W13 OTTWN 1:32.72
5  McArthur, Hunter M13 RAUWN 1:34.21
6 Reed, Jacqueline W13 SZRWN 1:36.03
7  Yu, Lylah W10 PIRWN 1:39.54
8 Shepeleva, Federika W9 PCAWN 1:40.83
9  Liu, Caleb M10 TWAWN 1:43.05
Heat 4 of 5 Finals Starts at 05:56 PM
0 Li, Xinyi W13 TWAWN 1:30.59
1 Childs, Lily W14 NTTWN 1:26.98
2 Wood S10/Sb9/Sm10, NathM16 PCAWN 1:24.44
3 St]Just, Maddy W15 PCAWN 1:19.98
4  Yan, Rhyan M15 TWAWN 1:17.24
5 Liu, Ashley W13 TWAWN 1:19.90
6 Maxwell, Khendall W16 NTTWN 1:20.41
7  Foot, Oliver M13 PIRWN 1:26.73
8 Isidro, Mica W11 PIRWN 1:29.39
9 Ng, Emma W11 TWAWN 1:30.81
Heat 5of5 Finals Startsat05:59 PM
0 Gibbs, Meghan W15 TWAWN 1:16.79
1 Crawford, Lauren W15 PCAWN 1:10.51
2 Rogers, Piper W17 TWAWN 1:09.02
3 Commerford, Lucas M16 TWAWN 1:03.98
4 McPhalil, Jack M15 TWAWN 1:00.46
5 Dickison, Jayden M16 NTTWN 1:03.71
6 Ng ]ayden M15 PCAWN 1:06.26
7  Brown, Daniel M13 SZRWN 1:10.46
8 Conway, Ruby W16 TWAWN 1:13.03
9 Crawford, Jackson M13 PCAWN 1:16.92

Event 8 Mixed 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of4 Finals Starts at 06:02 PM
0

Scherzer, Emily W11 TWAWN NT
Javier, Nicolas M12 TWAWN NT
Fukac, Julia W11 PIRWN NT
Gu, Anthony M10 NTTWN NT
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Tawa Swimming Club

Heat 2 Finals (#8 Mixed 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)
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Heat 2 of3 Finals Starts at 06:23 PM

0 Mitchell, Olivia W12 PCAWN NT
1 Patterson, Blake M13 SZRWN NT
2 Rakovics, Milan M14 RAUWN 5:12.25
3 Gray, Hunter M9 RAUWN 4:11.05
4 Rakovics, Szofia W12 RAUWN 3:51.80
5 Shepeleva, Federika W9 PCAWN 3:53.12
6  Xu, Rulin M12 TWAWN 4:27.82
7 Moore, Zachary M13 SZRWN NT
8  Yu, Audrey W12 TWAWN NT
9 Standen, Alexa W12 CTNWN NT
Heat 3 of4 Finals Startsat06:12 PM
0 Cocker, Rhys M12 PIRWN 3:48.67
1 Osila, Alfred M11 NTTWN 3:32.71
2  McHardy, Harriet W12 NTTWN 3:30.33
3 He, Christina w12 TWAWN 3:26.05
4 Xie, Chloe W13 TWAWN 3:25.48
5 Hoff, Yumi W13 NTTWN 3:25.62
6 Campbell, Sophia W13 MASWN 3:28.85
7  Li, Guangyuan M10 TWAWN 3:32.03
8 Barrington Prowse, Sienna W12 NTTWN 3:36.24
9 Isidro, Mica W11 PIRWN 3:48.76
Heat 4 of4 Finals Startsat06:17 PM
0 Wadham, Scarlett W15 CTNWN 3:22.56
1 Shen, Dora W13 TWAWN 3:12.63
2 Gu, Alyssa W13 NTTWN 3:10.78
3 Hearns, Ciara W16 TWAWN 2:50.54
4 Lloyd, Hunter M17 RAUWN 2:32.74
5 Hu, Nathan M13 TWAWN 2:47.09
6 Hanley, Ella W16 TWAWN 2:55.15
7  Sheridan, Bella W17 TWAWN 3:11.41
8 Brightwell, Helen W15 TWAWN 3:15.09
9 Wang, Lawrence M11 PCAWN 3:23.38
Event 9 Mixed 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of3 Finals Startsat06:21 PM
0  Mchardy, Penelope W10 NTTWN NT
1 Lewis, Tai M12 PCAWN NT
2 Anthony, Delialah W10 PIRWN 1:50.53
3 Rakovics, Szofia W12 RAUWN 1:46.91
4 Dahiroc, Sophia W10 PCAWN 1:41.74
5 Johnstone, Nachton M10 TWAWN 1:43.69
6  Fukac, Julia W11 PIRWN 1:47.50
7 Jiang, Kai M9 PCAWN 2:02.15
8 Gleisner, Livie W11 NTTWN NT
9

0 Wang, Erwin M10 TWAWN 1:30.68
1 Antalan, Chryslly W15 RAUWN 1:28.07
2 Liu, Ashley W13 TWAWN 1:20.60
3 Thompson, Elsie W14 NTTWN 1:17.78
4 Schlagowski, JJ M15 TWAWN 1:12.48
5 Choi, Sarah W12 PCAWN 1:15.59
6 Fenwick, Hannah W13 CTNWN 1:20.02
7 Lowe, Georgie W15 RAUWN 1:20.82
8 Andrews, Livvy W14 PCAWN 1:30.01
9 Kim, Caleb M12 SZRWN 1:36.21

Heat 3 of 3 Finals Starts at 06:26 PM
0 Conway, Ruby W16 TWAWN 1:10.19
1 Sorenson, Holly W15 SZRWN 1:09.95
2 Nadilo, Marina W16 NTTWN 1:06.78
3 Mills, Frederick M15 TWAWN 1:03.18
4 Yee, Jaeci M15 TWAWN 59.21
5 Lavigne, Luca M16 TWAWN 1:02.37
6 Ng, Jayden M15 PCAWN 1:04.30
7  Rule, Dannielle W19 PCAWN 1:08.91
8 Madar-Leuluai, Charlie M14 NTTWN 1:10.02
9 Overton, Rory M13 RAUWN 1:10.49

Event 10 Mixed 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of3 Finals Startsat06:28 PM
0
1 Gray, Hunter M9 RAUWN NT
2 Broadfoot, Rylee W12 PIRWN NT
3 Yu, Lylah W10 PIRWN 6:42.86
4 Li, Xinyi W13 TWAWN 6:15.76
5 Osila, Alfred M11 NTTWN 6:37.26
6  Proudman, Evelyn W12 SZRWN NT
7 Standen, Alexa W12 CTNWN NT
8
9

Heat 2 of3 Finals Starts at 06:35 PM
0 Wang, Julia W11 TWAWN 6:10.17
1 Nguyen, Sofia W13 PCAWN 5:58.56
2 Wood S10/Sb9/Sm10, NathM16 PCAWN 5:36.96
3 Wang, Lawrence M11 PCAWN 5:30.92
4 Yang, Elizabeth W12 PCAWN 5:16.02
5 Brown, Daniel M13 SZRWN 5:26.66
6 Moore, Zachary M13 SZRWN 5:36.70
7 Thiebaut, Charlotte W13 SZRWN 5:41.76
8 Cocker, Rhys M12 PIRWN 6:01.62
9  Yu, Audrey W12 TWAWN 6:15.55
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Heat 3 Finals (#10 Mixed 400 LC Meter Freestyle)
0 St]Just, Maddy W15 PCAWN 5:06.63
1 Chen, Cody M14 PCAWN 4:57.95
2 Wang, Justin M15 PCAWN 4:27.03
3 Alexander, Zac M18 NTTWN 4:22.92
4  Esposito, Alex M21 NTTWN 4:20.53
5 Krauss, Damon M16 NTTWN 4:20.78
6 Tye, William M14 NTTWN 4:23.57
7 Reid, Yusuke M14 SZRWN 4:46.79
8 Andersen, Guy M15 NTTWN 4:59.92
9 Bunton, Lucy W15 TWAWN 5:12.36
Event 11 Mixed 400 LC Meter IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals Startsat06:48 PM
0
1
2 Weinstock, Athena W13 NTTWN NT
3 Campbell, Sophia W13 MASWN 7:26.34
4 McPhail, Jack M15 TWAWN 5:52.24
5 Patterson, Blake M13 SZRWN 7:08.59
6  Reiher, Patrick M14 PCAWN NT
7
8
9




